Shaker High School
3 ¥ Girls Varsity Bowling
2024 - 2025

Coaches:
o Autumn Bierce, Head Coach
Players (8)

NAME

Athletics Director: Sean Colfer
Assistant: David Stadtlander

445 Watervliet Shaker Rd
Latham, NY, 12110

(518) 785-5511
northcolonie.org

Megan Charlton
Lana Hanley

Mya Harrington
Lillian Miller-Waveris
Aydia Raiff

Lillian Robinson
Alexis Tomkiell
Tessa Travers

GRADE
11
10
11
11
10
11

10
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